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IGHSAU, Class 1A State Qualifier, Women, 5K

Birdsall Park, Cedar Falls, Iowa

Oct. 24, 2019

Sunny, 49°, 42%, NW @ 9 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 24, 2019 3:43 PM 
Qualifiers shown in red. 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Lansing Kee              59    2    5   12   17   23   34   38    21:32    3:22
  2 Denver                   70    3    4   10   20   33   40         21:51    2:53
  3 Sumner-Fredericksburg   114   11   19   21   28   35   48   58    22:51    2:01 
 4* Nashua-Plainfield       116    7    9   16   41   43   50   64    22:35    3:04 
 5* North Linn              116    6    8   25   31   46   55         22:38    3:30 
  6 South Winneshiek        120    1   13   30   32   44   49   52    22:30    4:44 
  7 St. Ansgar              167   18   24   26   42   57              23:48    3:17 
  8 Wapsie Valley           243   15   45   51   60   72   73         25:06    5:30 
  9 Valley Lutheran         273   22   39   56   71   85              26:08    7:43 
 10 Mfl Mar Mac             276   14   37   66   78   81   82   86    25:59    6:38 
 11 Central Springs         277   29   53   62   63   70              25:54    4:03 
 12 Riceville               301   47   54   65   67   68   80   84    26:12    2:41 
 13 Clayton Ridge           304   27   59   69   74   75              26:33    4:58 
 14 North Butler            329   36   61   76   77   79   83         27:00    4:46 
 
Incomplete Teams: Bosco Catholic, Clarksville, Dunkerton, Edgewood-Colesburg 
Janesville, Lake Mills, North Iowa, North Tama, Northwood-Kensett, Postville 
Rockford, Tripoli, Turkey Valley 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
 
1. Lansing Kee 
    2  Haley Meyer, 10                19:34   
    5  Alison Wagner, 9               20:47   
   12  Makayla Peters, 12             21:57   
   17  Rachel Walleser, 12            22:25   
   23  Jaylyn Walleser, 9             22:56   
   34  Reagan Mudderman, 10           23:36   
   38  Alaina Bakewell, 9             23:52   
Total Time = 107:39     Total Places = 59
 
 
2. Denver 
    3  Grace Beck, 12                 20:40   
    4  Chloe Ristau, 10               20:46   
   10  Laci Even, 9                   21:30   
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   20  Emily Herbst, 11               22:45   
   33  Lexi Lyons, 12                 23:33   
   40  Leah Ristau, 12                23:55   
Total Time = 109:14     Total Places = 70
 
 
3. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   11  Lily Mayo, 9                   21:39   
   19  Erin Peterson, 10              22:40   
   21  Molly Niewoehner, 11           22:53   
   28  Lillian Sassmann, 10           23:19   
   35  Karee Schult, 11               23:40   
   48  Tiffany Beyer, 12              24:33   
   58  Kelli Dillon, 9                25:59   
Total Time = 114:11     Total Places = 114 
 
4*. Nashua-Plainfield 
    7  Chloe Matthews, 11             21:03   
    9  Jennah Carpenter, 10           21:26   
   16  Aubrey Eick, 11                22:14   
   41  Ryan Reams, 9                  24:02   
   43  Faith Carpenter, 12            24:07   
   50  Greta Glaser, 12               24:43   
   64  Kara Levi, 10                  26:47   
Total Time = 112:52     Total Places = 116 
 
5*. North Linn 
    6  Hannah Bridgewater, 12         20:55   
    8  Tessa Helms, 11                21:14   
   25  Kyla Bildstein, 10             23:12   
   31  Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, 11         23:24   
   46  Emilie Hass, 11                24:24   
   55  Lizzie Kilburg, 9              25:32   
Total Time = 113:09     Total Places = 116 
 
6. South Winneshiek 
    1  Billie Wagner, 9               19:28   
   13  Meghan Hageman, 9              21:57   
   30  Emma Houdek, 11                23:23   
   32  Ella Willey, 9                 23:27   
   44  Eryn Sabelka, 10               24:12   
   49  Yareli Verona, 9               24:35   
   52  Quinn Kruckman, 9              25:21   
Total Time = 112:27     Total Places = 120 
 
7. St. Ansgar 
   18  Megan Gooder, 11               22:38   
   24  Ella Brown, 11                 23:04   
   26  Addy Witt, 12                  23:16   
   42  Kirsten Boerjan, 11            24:03   
   57  Khari Young, 9                 25:55   
Total Time = 118:56     Total Places = 167 
 
8. Wapsie Valley 
   15  Sydnie Martin, 10              22:11   
   45  Macey Schmit, 11               24:18   
   51  Hailey Eitzenhefer, 10         25:17   
   60  Emma Cutsforth, 11             26:04   
   72  Hannah Rulapaugh, 12           27:40   
   73  Mary Bodensteiner, 10          27:50   
Total Time = 125:30     Total Places = 243 
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9. Valley Lutheran 
   22  Lauren Dawson, 12              22:54   
   39  Megan Mason, 9                 23:54   
   56  Alayna Laughridge, 10          25:45   
   71  Miriam Kearney, 10             27:29   
   85  Lauren Rindels, 10             30:37   
Total Time = 130:39     Total Places = 273 
 
10. Mfl Mar Mac 
   14  Sydney Moser, 10               21:59   
   37  Kayleigh White, 12             23:45   
   66  Rose Grau, 11                  27:05   
   78  Isabella Bogdonovich, 10       28:27   
   81  Kayden Gillitzer, 11           28:36   
   82  Jordan Schubert, 12            28:37   
   86  Keri Picha, 12                 32:25   
Total Time = 129:52     Total Places = 276 
 
11. Central Springs 
   29  Hannah Lanphere, 11            23:22   
   53  Kristina Klemesrud, 12         25:23   
   62  Karlie Klemesrud, 10           26:40   
   63  Cecelia Hill, 10               26:40   
   70  Harley Faught, 12              27:25   
Total Time = 129:30     Total Places = 277 
 
12. Riceville 
   47  O'Malley Fair, 10              24:26   
   54  Brynn Hemann, 11               25:25   
   65  Ashley Koenigs, 9              26:55   
   67  Allie Bigley, 12               27:06   
   68  Lauren Hemann, 10              27:06   
   80  Morgan Koenigs, 10             28:33   
   84  Alexa Houser, 11               30:33   
Total Time = 130:58     Total Places = 301 
 
13. Clayton Ridge 
   27  Rebecca Schumann, 10           23:18   
   59  Ella Vihanto, 12               26:04   
   69  Grace Meier, 12                27:08   
   74  Abby Gaul, 11                  27:59   
   75  Emily Schaefers, 12            28:16   
Total Time = 132:45     Total Places = 304 
 
14. North Butler 
   36  Mady Klingenborg, 12           23:43   
   61  Breanne VanGenderen, 10        26:07   
   76  Ann Shafer, 9                  28:19   
   77  Kerryn Weipert, 9              28:22   
   79  Kristianna Bright, 12          28:29   
   83  Taylor Wiegmann, 10            30:28   
Total Time = 135:00     Total Places = 329 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

    1     1  Billie Wagner, 9               19:28    South Winneshiek      
    2     2  Haley Meyer, 10                19:34    Lansing Kee           
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    3        Jalyssa Blazek, 10             19:39    Turkey Valley         
    4     3  Grace Beck, 12                 20:40    Denver                
    5     4  Chloe Ristau, 10               20:46    Denver                
    6     5  Alison Wagner, 9               20:47    Lansing Kee           
    7     6  Hannah Bridgewater, 12         20:55    North Linn           
    8     7  Chloe Matthews, 11             21:03    Nashua-Plainfield    
    9     8  Tessa Helms, 11                21:14    North Linn           
   10        Paige Feldmann, 11             21:22    Janesville           
   11        Kori Wedeking, 12              21:23    Clarksville          
   12     9  Jennah Carpenter, 10           21:26    Nashua-Plainfield     
   13    10  Laci Even, 9                   21:30    Denver                
   14    11  Lily Mayo, 9                   21:39    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   15        Jaycie Bryne, 11               21:44    Turkey Valley         
   16        Jules Breakenridge, 10         21:56    North Tama            
   17    12  Makayla Peters, 12             21:57    Lansing Kee           
   18    13  Meghan Hageman, 9              21:57    South Winneshiek      
   19    14  Sydney Moser, 10               21:59    Mfl Mar Mac           
   20    15  Sydnie Martin, 10              22:11    Wapsie Valley         
   21        Cambree Kruse, 10              22:12    Turkey Valley         
   22    16  Aubrey Eick, 11                22:14    Nashua-Plainfield     
   23    17  Rachel Walleser, 12            22:25    Lansing Kee           
   24        Grace Lidgett, 9               22:31    North Tama            
   25    18  Megan Gooder, 11               22:38    St. Ansgar            
   26    19  Erin Peterson, 10              22:40    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   27    20  Emily Herbst, 11               22:45    Denver                
   28    21  Molly Niewoehner, 11           22:53    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   29    22  Lauren Dawson, 12              22:54    Valley Lutheran       
   30    23  Jaylyn Walleser, 9             22:56    Lansing Kee           
   31    24  Ella Brown, 11                 23:04    St. Ansgar            
   32    25  Kyla Bildstein, 10             23:12    North Linn            
   33    26  Addy Witt, 12                  23:16    St. Ansgar            
   34    27  Rebecca Schumann, 10           23:18    Clayton Ridge         
   35    28  Lillian Sassmann, 10           23:19    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   36    29  Hannah Lanphere, 11            23:22    Central Springs       
   37    30  Emma Houdek, 11                23:23    South Winneshiek      
   38    31  Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, 11         23:24    North Linn            
   39    32  Ella Willey, 9                 23:27    South Winneshiek      
   40    33  Lexi Lyons, 12                 23:33    Denver                
   41    34  Reagan Mudderman, 10           23:36    Lansing Kee           
   42    35  Karee Schult, 11               23:40    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   43    36  Mady Klingenborg, 12           23:43    North Butler          
   44    37  Kayleigh White, 12             23:45    Mfl Mar Mac           
   45        Olivia Ketter, 9               23:45    North Tama            
   46    38  Alaina Bakewell, 9             23:52    Lansing Kee           
   47    39  Megan Mason, 9                 23:54    Valley Lutheran       
   48    40  Leah Ristau, 12                23:55    Denver                
   49    41  Ryan Reams, 9                  24:02    Nashua-Plainfield     
   50    42  Kirsten Boerjan, 11            24:03    St. Ansgar            
   51    43  Faith Carpenter, 12            24:07    Nashua-Plainfield     
   52    44  Eryn Sabelka, 10               24:12    South Winneshiek      
   53    45  Macey Schmit, 11               24:18    Wapsie Valley         
   54    46  Emilie Hass, 11                24:24    North Linn            
   55    47  O'Malley Fair, 10              24:26    Riceville             
   56        Bethany Christians, 11         24:28    Dunkerton             
   57    48  Tiffany Beyer, 12              24:33    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   58    49  Yareli Verona, 9               24:35    South Winneshiek      
   59    50  Greta Glaser, 12               24:43    Nashua-Plainfield     
   60        Samantha Davis, 12             24:49    North Iowa            
   61        Danessa Bruner, 12             25:04    North Iowa            
   62        Lily Aulwes, 12                25:15    Edgewood-Colesburg    
   63    51  Hailey Eitzenhefer, 10         25:17    Wapsie Valley         
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   64        Lakota Moses, 9                25:17    Bosco Catholic        
   65    52  Quinn Kruckman, 9              25:21    South Winneshiek      
   66    53  Kristina Klemesrud, 12         25:23    Central Springs       
   67    54  Brynn Hemann, 11               25:25    Riceville             
   68        Carrigan Parcher, 11           25:28    Rockford              
   69        Lily Fettkether, 12            25:29    Dunkerton             
   70        Elizabeth Peterson, 10         25:30    Dunkerton             
   71    55  Lizzie Kilburg, 9              25:32    North Linn            
   72    56  Alayna Laughridge, 10          25:45    Valley Lutheran       
   73    57  Khari Young, 9                 25:55    St. Ansgar            
   74    58  Kelli Dillon, 9                25:59    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   75    59  Ella Vihanto, 12               26:04    Clayton Ridge         
   76    60  Emma Cutsforth, 11             26:04    Wapsie Valley         
   77    61  Breanne VanGenderen, 10        26:07    North Butler          
   78        Chloe Weipert, 11              26:31    Edgewood-Colesburg    
   79    62  Karlie Klemesrud, 10           26:40    Central Springs       
   80    63  Cecelia Hill, 10               26:40    Central Springs       
   81    64  Kara Levi, 10                  26:47    Nashua-Plainfield     
   82    65  Ashley Koenigs, 9              26:55    Riceville             
   83        Mia Blodgett, 12               26:56    North Iowa            
   84        Rachel Hill, 10                26:58    Northwood-Kensett     
   85        Jordan Rigel, 12               26:59    North Tama            
   86    66  Rose Grau, 11                  27:05    Mfl Mar Mac           
   87    67  Allie Bigley, 12               27:06    Riceville             
   88    68  Lauren Hemann, 10              27:06    Riceville             
   89    69  Grace Meier, 12                27:08    Clayton Ridge         
   90        Molly Stanhope, 12             27:10    Janesville            
   91    70  Harley Faught, 12              27:25    Central Springs       
   92        Madison Holtan, 12             27:27    Lake Mills            
   93    71  Miriam Kearney, 10             27:29    Valley Lutheran       
   94    72  Hannah Rulapaugh, 12           27:40    Wapsie Valley         
   95    73  Mary Bodensteiner, 10          27:50    Wapsie Valley         
   96        Elizabeth Beenken, 9           27:51    North Iowa            
   97    74  Abby Gaul, 11                  27:59    Clayton Ridge         
   98        Clara Dow, 11                  28:08    Rockford              
   99    75  Emily Schaefers, 12            28:16    Clayton Ridge         
  100    76  Ann Shafer, 9                  28:19    North Butler          
  101    77  Kerryn Weipert, 9              28:22    North Butler          
  102    78  Isabella Bogdonovich, 10       28:27    Mfl Mar Mac           
  103    79  Kristianna Bright, 12          28:29    North Butler          
  104    80  Morgan Koenigs, 10             28:33    Riceville             
  105    81  Kayden Gillitzer, 11           28:36    Mfl Mar Mac           
  106    82  Jordan Schubert, 12            28:37    Mfl Mar Mac           
  107        Dani Brua, 12                  28:44    Lake Mills            
  108        Laura Roman, 12                29:01    Postville             
  109        Schyler Meyer, 9               30:05    Edgewood-Colesburg    
  110        Samantha Tindall, 10           30:05    Northwood-Kensett     
  111    83  Taylor Wiegmann, 10            30:28    North Butler          
  112        Jessica Avianeda, 11           30:32    Edgewood-Colesburg    
  113    84  Alexa Houser, 11               30:33    Riceville             
  114        Allison Morey, 9               30:36    Tripoli               
  115    85  Lauren Rindels, 10             30:37    Valley Lutheran       
  116    86  Keri Picha, 12                 32:25    Mfl Mar Mac           
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